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Note.—In
the

casesmarked
(

|

the
receipts

arcon
accountof
both
hospitals
and

charitable
aid,

while
the
expenditure
is
on

the
latter
only.
The
total
amount
expended
by

these
districts
on

hospitals
was

£20,207
10s.

2d■this,
with
the

ftlancos
in
hand,
will

accountfor
the

difference
botweeii
the
total

receipts
and
the
total

expenditure.

Return
showing
the

Receipts
and

Expenditure
of
the

under-mentioned
Charitable

Institutions
during
the
Year
ended
31st
March,

1890.

Receipts.

Expend
iture.

_...Balance
from

District.

,

t
..
iH'-c
lear.

From Government.
From Kates.

Payments byPatients.
Voluntary Con-
]

Bequests,
tributions.

Other Sources.
Total.

Outdoor
Kolief.

Total.
Children'sPortion

ofExpenses.

Rente.

Indoor
Belief.

'" ~I
I

6

s.

a.

£

s.
a

North
of
Auckland
,....S3C
10
7

820
1

0

Auckland
......!1,550

13
5

2,825
2
10

Coromandol
and
Thaim
s

..J
47
5

9

761
16
5

Waikato*......190
14
8

1,297
7
11

Bay
of

Plenty
....

3ft
9

8

160
1

0

Cook
..'....It
2

7

130
10
3

Hawke's
Bay....1.5711110
497
17
5

Taranaki*
......318

6

1,479
17
4

I'atea
and
Wanganui. .43
16
4

613
3

7

Wellington.... ..1,426
16
8

5,296
13
10

Wairau*......545
19
4

908
11
0

Picton*......123
2
10

398
3

0

Nelson*......582
10
9

1,947
13
0

Buller*......152
12
7

982
5

1

[nangakua.... ..15
1
10

300
0
0

Grey
,....■.393
9

8

800
0
4

Westland*
......15

18
0

2,400
19
10

Ashburton
and
N.

Canterbury
..7,728

4

4

South
Canterbury*

....9752,793
8
8

North
Otago

....
668
11
3

463
6

9

Otago
United

....
1,243
6

8

6,85114
11

Southland*......2,152
4
10

£

s.
d

820
1

0

2,825
2
10

761
16
5

1,297
7
11

160
1

0

130
10
3

497
17
5

1,479
17
4

613
3

7

0,296
18
10

908
11
0

398
3

0

1,947
13
0

982
5

1

300
0
0

800
0
4

2,400
19
10

7,728
4

4

2,793
8

3

463
6

9

6,851
14
11

2,152
4
10

£

a.
a.

436
19
7

2,003
10
5

667
18
2

1,206
14
1

148
9

6

90
0

0

522
17
1

1,323
19
11

044
3

7

4,247
13
0

596
4

4

358
4

0

1,900
0

0

709
13
3

400
0

0

822
9
10

1,924
15
0

8,692
5

0

2,753
10
2

356
13
8

6,143
3
10

2,546
15
8

£

s.
d.

19
10
0

257
5

8

§324
2

5

202
10
10

11
2
10

13
18
6

17
15
8

218
19
11

0
12
11

107
0

11

109
11
0

51
7
10

444
5

0

17
1

0

£

s.
a.

431
19
9

52
5

5

54
IS
11

10
10
0

109
18
5

75
0

8

10
16
6

1C
9

0

568
16
11

53
7
11

112
15
0

105
12
7

2-2
0

£

s.
a.

C,7S7"o
0

4,000"o
0

£

e.
a.

57*
7

0

330
0

5G
9
10

v'io
o

S7
5

0

£
s.

a.

tl,081
4

3!

54
1

0!

43
9

8

43
0

4

612
11
2

40
10

41

2

5

Oi

374
4

8

14
18
0

6

0

0

15
7

C

12
17
3

165
4

1

11G
17
11

75
7
10

24
0

0

811
16
7

£

s.
a.

1,315
3

2

14,994
3

4

1,907"92 3,035
3

1

860
13
0

358
4

9

2,635
2

8

3,080
12
0

1,334
5

5

10,310
2

4

2,254
3
11

1,053
8

2

5,441
11
0

1,938
12
5

721
1
10

2,080
10
10

4,CS6
2

1

16,820
2

4

5,962
7

1

1,003
1

7

15,579
19
1

5,596
17
10

£

s.
a.

144
15
9

;iO,774
3

2

!|
983
16
5

372
2

2}

100
17
0

1,117
14
7

185
4

5

484
6

0

2,979
18
0

12
12
0

£

s.
a.

548
11
0

4,220
0

2

902
6
11

227
10
8

275
19
2

223
17
0

1,322
8

5

1,090
6

6

807
11
3

6,551
16
2

379
1

9

117
2

3

1,011
19
11

304
14
1

407
15
0

605
9
10

1,900
3

6

7,837
7

4

1,211
15
1

540
12
0

0,618
0
10

604
16
1

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

693
7

3

64
6

8

14,994
3

4

1,007
8

4

1,88G
3

4

396
12
10

599
12
10i

299
8

7

275
19
2
J

324
14
0
i

2,440
3

0!
421
7

0

1,275
10
11

185
4

5

1,291
17
3

385
17
2

9,531
14
2

1,918
1G
5

391
13
9

12
12
0

117
2

3

2,459
0

4

987
5

2

441
5
10

70
11
9

007
12
0

154
4

0

1,208
4
10

588
13
0

2,032
11
0

60
7

6

15,334
2
10

4,398
5

8

2,470
12
1

1,204
17
0

1,384
0

9

811
0

1

14,155
16
2

3,555
12
11

1,470
12
1

521
16
0

220
13
4

245
4

4

49
9

6

331
12
0

19
15
7

4

4

0

49
2

1

257
5

9
-

1

1,447
0

5

76
11
9

199
17
0

602
15
0

66
7

6

7,496
15
6

1,264
17
0

843
8

9

7,537
16
4

871
1G
0

20
15
0

13
0

0

258
11
9

29
4

0

6

0

0

70S'
16

21

50
16
9

I

1;

10,819
15
0

i

i.__
Totals.. ..J9,102
0

4

41,109
2
11

41,109
2
11
3S.550
0

1

2,554
19
5

2,316
3

0

1,107
4

9

3,495
17
7

109,121
3

7

37,502
13
9J
37,955
5
11

75,517
19
8J

17,116
13

leipts
included
in
hospital

returns.
t

Includes
£80G
2s.
2d.,
bank

overdraft.
J

Including
£7,248
7s.
MM.
expended

on
building

Costley
Home.
5
Includes
£55

12s.
recei'

inmates
of

orphanage.
Including

4:174
Wβ.
6d.
for

additions
to
Old
Men's
Home.
1

Includes
£4M
2s.
ad.
for

purchase
of
buildings
used
asa

receiving
home
for
St.
Andrew's
Orphanage.

red
from
inmates
of

refuge,
and
±'2G8

10s.
5d.
froi
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